James & Nicholson

JN934 Ladies' Polo Tipping

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

= black/orange (blackC, 151C)

171 g
10/50

S
46,00 cm
43,00 cm
46,00 cm
62,00 cm
19,00 cm

lime-green/white (367C, white)

™= redwhite (187C, white)
Il white/red (white, 200C)

17949
10/50

M
49,00 cm
46,00 cm
49,00 cm
64,00 cm
20,00 cm

™ blackisilver (blackC, 427C)

High-quality piqué polo shirt with contrasting stripes

High-quality fine-structured piqué

Combed ring-spun cotton

Knitted polo collar and sleevebands

JNO34: Half moon in neck

JN934: Casual cut

Side slits

Neck tape, buttons in matching colour

Twin needle stitching on shoulders, armlines and hem

Fabric: Outer fabric (210 g/m?): 100%
cotton
Country of origin: Pakistan

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

C Polo Tipping
W Art-Nr.: IN034

L XL XXL
210g 215¢ 236 ¢
10/50 10/50 10/50

L XL XXL

52,00 cm 55,00 cm 58,00 cm
49,00 cm 52,00 cm 55,00 cm
52,00 cm 55,00 cm 58,00 cm
66,00 cm 68,00 cm 70,00 cm
21,00 cm 22,00 cm 23,00 cm

- navy/white (296C, white)

royal/white (2945C, white)

frog/white (361C, white)
orange/white (715C, white)
Il white/navy (white, 296C)



Features

OEKO-TEX® OEKO-TEX® Standard 100
FANDARD 100 % OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Tested for harmful substances.
'www.0eko-tex.com/standard 100
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